Prefix
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

Number

1100
2301
2308
2314
2315
2317
2319
2320
2345
3301
3303
3305
3307
3309
3311
3320
EEEY)
3340
3350
3360
3435
4086
4301
4302
4303
4310
4312
4320
4350
4388

Title

Transitioning to University Studies in Psychology
General Psychology

Child Psychology

Life Span Growt| d Develop
Psychology of Adjustment

Statistical Methods in Psychology
Social Psychology

Abnormal Psychology

Biological Psychology

Psychology Learning

Educational Psychology

Human Cognitive Processes

The Human Lifespan

Writing in Psychology

Behavior Analysis and Behavior Manageme
Psycholinguistics
Neuropsychopharmacology

Child Psychopathology

Personality

Sport Psychology

Principles of Research for the Behavioral Sciences
Problems in Psychology

Psychological Tests and Measurements
Adaptive Psychology

Animal Behavior
Industrial/Organizational Psychology
Behavioral Neuroscience

History of Psychology

Senior Capstone

Undergraduate Research Experience

Total courses (not sections) offered per semester

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
Department of Psychological Sciences

BS Psychology Course Rotation*
FALL SPRING
WACO FW MIDLO ONLINE S'VILLE WACO FW MIDLO  ONLINE

ONLINE

[]{ XIXXXXIXXXXXXXXXXI

x I
Course Offered As Needed
2 EVEN 2 EVEN
13 8 6 20DD 13 13 8 8 20DD 13

*F2F course delivery at any location and online course delivery are contingent upon the course section meeting minimum enrollment requirements
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